There are two lists. One is in prize order number, and the second is in alphabetical order by winner name.
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Prize Number

2010 MANCELONA BUCK POLE RAFFLE WINNERS

2010 Mancelona Buck Pole Prizes in Order of Prize Number

Prize

Grand Prize $300 Cash 2010
Second Prize $150 Cash 2010
Third Prize $75 Cash 2010
Large Pizza 3 item

Bath & Nail trim for your dog
Turkey - 14 Ib fresh dressed
Bucket of Snack Foods

$10 Gift Certificate

Several free meals

One Hour Massage

$10 Gift Certificate

One Year Subscription

Giant Tub filled with prizes
Gift Basket

$10 Gift Certificate

$25 Cash

$100 Gift Certificate

Pizza

$10 Gift Card

Airplane Ride

Oil Change

Pure Homemade Maple Syrup
One Year Subscription

One Month Tanning

Donated by

Mancelona Chamber
Mancelona Chamber
Mancelona Chamber
Papa K's

Meadowpond Pet Resort
Duerksen Turkey Farm

Moore Plumbing & Heating

Mancelona True Value Hardware

McDonald's

Back to Basics Massage

B & B Express

Antrim Review

Osborne's Outdoor Services
Lakes of the North Real Estate
Shirley's Café

Mortensen Funeral Homes
Kiss Carpet

Caruso's Family Dining
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Dale Snook's One on One Auto
Tim's Tire & Offroad Center
Moore Plumbing & Heating
Leader & Kalkaskian

Aura Salon

Winner

Strudgen, Jack
Tanner, Chris
Jenema, Amy
Williams, Dan
Walsh, Jim
Lockman, Ken
Lindsay, Danny
Crider, Steve
Vesey, Rod
Strunk, Ron
VanBlooys, Dick
Domsic, Mike
McBride, Annette
Biehl, Mike
Lindsay, Mike
VanBlooys, Amanda
Luton, Sue
Roberson, Marian
Peterson, Chris
Paull, Russell

Hill, Trevor
Brown, Nancy
NcVey, Dan

Blackmore, Jason



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Halogen Work Light
$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

Subs & Camo Hat & Meals
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Cash

Several free meals
Pizza

Boarding for your Pet
$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gas Card

Large Pizza 3 item
Cedar Ammo Chest
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Certificate
Several free meals
$25 Cash

$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

Bath & Nail Trim for your pet
Pizza

Haircut

$10 Gift Card

Pizza

One Year Subscription
$10 Gift Card

One Month Tanning
$10 Gift Certificate

Little Dove Banquet Hall/Fred's Mini
Derrer Oil & Propane

Mancelona Hardware

Subway & Manc Motel & McDonalds
Shirley's Café

R &S Auto

McDonald's

Pizza Shoppe

Meadowpond Pet Resort
Mancelona Hardware

Glen's Market

B & B Express Restaurant

Antrim Co. Title Insurance

Papa K's

Moore Plumbing & Heating
Mancelona True Value Hardware
Hair Studio

McDonald's

Mortensen Funeral Homes
Derrer Oil & Propane

Mancelona Hardware
Meadowpond Pet Resort
Caruso's Family Dining

A Cut Above

Press Box

Pizza Shoppe

Antrim Review

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Aura Salon

Mancelona True Value Hardware

Meeder, Jack
Hunt, Tom
Holton, Mike
Duffield, James
Parsons, Tony
Farmer, Terry
Harp, Larry
Haney, Jerry
Camy, Mike
Buhland, Fred
Cole, Luella
Claus, Jay
Lobes, Jeff
Thomas
Luton, Sue
Ciofani, John
Hart, Floyd
Ross, Dan
Sexton, Laurie
Peters, Jean

Young, Ben

Kulongowski, Jason

Holly, Dave
Ralson, Rich
Fales, Sherry
Wolschon, Sue
Moore, Bill
Critterdon, Kirt
Fox, Kevin

G, Kevy



55
56
57
58
59
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63
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66
67
68

65
14
24
22
34
33
40
36
35
08
52

Prize Number

$10 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card
Boarding for your Pet
$10 Gift Card
Several meals

$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Card

$10 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

One Month Tanning
$10 Gift Card

$30 Cash

$25 Gift Certificate

Centennial Book

$10 Gift Card
Gift Basket
One Month Tanning

Pure Homemade Maple Syrup

$25 Gift Card
Boarding for your Pet
$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Certificate
$25 Gift Card

$10 Gift Certificate
$10 Gift Card

Press Box

Glen's Market

Mancelona Veterinary Clinic
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
McDonalds

Shirley's Café

Press Box

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Mancelona Hardware

Aura Salon

Press Box

Members Credit Union
Save a Lot

Mancelona Area Historical Society

Donated by

Press Box

Lakes of the North Real Estate
Aura Salon

Moore Plumbing & Heating
Mancelona Hardware
Meadowpond Pet Resort
Mancelona True Value Hardware
B & B Express Restaurant

Glen's Market

Mancelona True Value Hardware

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange

Donnelly, Charles
Paull, Russell
Tracey, Henry
Samkowiak, Tim
Ouvry, Gary
Thomas

Lindsay, Danny
Fox, Kevin
Sweetman, Don
Moore, Beth
Atkinson, Sherry
Haney, Jerry
Paull, Russell

Shady, Judy

2010 Mancelona Buck Pole Prizes in Order of Winner Last Name

Winner

Atkinson, Sherry
Biehl, Mike
Blackmore, Jason
Brown, Nancy
Buhland, Fred
Camy, Mike
Ciofani, John
Claus, Jay

Cole, Luella
Crider, Steve

Critterdon, Kirt



12
55
28
49
30
53
62
54
32
66
31
41
21
47
27
26
03
46
07
61
15
37
06
17
39
13
25
64
51

Prize Number

Prize

One Year Subscription

$10 Gift Card

Subs & Camo Hat & Meals
$10 Gift Card

$25 Cash

One Month Tanning

$10 Gift Card

$10 Gift Certificate

Pizza

$30 Cash

Several free meals

$25 Gift Certificate

Oil Change

Pizza

$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Card

Third Prize $75 Cash 2010
Bath & Nail Trim for your pet
Bucket of Snack Foods

$10 Gift Card

$10 Gift Certificate

$25 Gas Card

Turkey - 14 Ib fresh dressed
$100 Gift Certificate

Cedar Ammo Chest

Giant Tub filled with prizes
Halogen Work Light

One Month Tanning

One Year Subscription

Donated by

Antrim Review

Press Box

Subway & Manc Motel & McDonalds

Press Box

R & S Auto

Aura Salon

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Mancelona True Value Hardware
Pizza Shoppe

Members Credit Union
McDonald's

Hair Studio

Tim's Tire & Offroad Center
Caruso's Family Dining
Mancelona Hardware
Derrer Oil & Propane
Mancelona Chamber
Meadowpond Pet Resort
Moore Plumbing & Heating
Press Box

Shirley's Café

Antrim Co. Title Insurance
Duerksen Turkey Farm

Kiss Carpet

Moore Plumbing & Heating

Osborne's Outdoor Services

Little Dove Banquet Hall/Fred's Mini

Aura Salon

Antrim Review

Winner

Domsic, Mike
Donnelly, Charles
Duffield, James
Fales, Sherry
Farmer, Terry
Fox, Kevin

Fox, Kevin

G, Kevy

Haney, Jerry
Haney, Jerry
Harp, Larry

Hart, Floyd

Hill, Trevor

Holly, Dave
Holton, Mike
Hunt, Tom
Jenema, Amy
Kulongowski, Jason
Lindsay, Danny
Lindsay, Danny
Lindsay, Mike
Lobes, Jeff
Lockman, Ken
Luton, Sue
Luton, Sue
McBride, Annette
Meeder, Jack
Moore, Beth

Moore, Bill



23
59
29
20
56
67
44
19
48
18
42
58
43
68
01
10
63
02
38
60
57
16
11
09
05
04
50
45

Prize Number

Prize

One Year Subscription
Several meals

$10 Gift Certificate

Airplane Ride

$25 Gift Card

$25 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Card

$10 Gift Card

Haircut

Pizza

Several free meals

$10 Gift Card

$25 Cash

Centennial Book

Grand Prize $300 Cash 2010
One Hour Massage

$25 Gift Card

Second Prize $150 Cash 2010
Large Pizza 3 item

$10 Gift Certificate
Boarding for your Pet

$25 Cash

$10 Gift Certificate

Several free meals

Bath & Nail trim for your dog
Large Pizza 3 item

Pizza

$25 Gift Card

Donated by

Leader & Kalkaskian
McDonalds

Shirley's Café

Dale Snook's One on One Auto
Glen's Market

Save a Lot

Derrer Oil & Propane
Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
A Cut Above

Caruso's Family Dining
McDonald's

Ellsworth Farmers Exchange
Mortensen Funeral Homes
Mancelona Area Historical Society
Mancelona Chamber

Back to Basics Massage
Mancelona Hardware
Mancelona Chamber

Papa K's

Shirley's Café

Mancelona Veterinary Clinic
Mortensen Funeral Homes
B & B Express

McDonald's

Meadowpond Pet Resort
Papa K's

Pizza Shoppe

Mancelona Hardware

Winner

NcVey, Dan
Ouvry, Gary

Parsons, Tony

Paull, Russell
Paull, Russell
Paull, Russell

Peters, Jean
Peterson, Chris
Ralson, Rich
Roberson, Marian
Ross, Dan
Samkowiak, Tim
Sexton, Laurie
Shady, Judy
Strudgen, Jack
Strunk, Ron
Sweetman, Don
Tanner, Chris
Thomas
Thomas

Tracey, Henry
VanBlooys, Amanda
VanBlooys, Dick
Vesey, Rod
Walsh, Jim
Williams, Dan
Wolschon, Sue

Young, Ben



